Streets of West Pryor Ordinances

8531	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING A REZONING FROM DISTRICT R-1 TO DISTRICT PMIX AND PRELIMINARY DEVELOPMENT PLAN LOCATED AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF NW PRYOR ROAD AND NW LOWENSTEIN DRIVE, PROPOSED THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER 33, THE UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE OF LEE'S SUMMIT CODE OF ORDINANCES, FOR THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI.	1/8/19
8539	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR TAX INCREMENT FINANCING PLAN, ESTABLISHING A REDEVELOPMENT AREA AND DESIGNATING THE REDEVELOPMENT AREA AS A BLIGHTED AREA.	1/8/19
8540	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING A MASTER PLAN FOR INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS FOR THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR DEVELOPMENT.	1/8/19
8541	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE PETITION FOR ESTABLISHMENT OF THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT.	1/8/19
8542	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE REDEVELOPMENT PROJECT FOR THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR TAX INCREMENT FINANCING PLAN AND ACTIVATING THE COLLECTION OF TAX INCREMENT FINANCING REVENUES THEREIN.	1/8/19
8549	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE TAX INCREMENT FINANCING CONTRACT BETWEEN THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI, AND STREETS OF WEST PRYOR, LLC, FOR THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR TAX INCREMENT FINANCING PLAN.	1/22/19
8550	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT AMONG STREETS OF WEST PRYOR, LLC, THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI, AND THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT.	1/22/19
8551	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR TRANSPORTATON DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT AMONG STREETS OF WEST PRYOR, LLC, THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI, AND THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR TRANSPORTATON DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT.	1/22/19

8564	AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI TO ISSUE TAXABLE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT REVENUE BONDS IN A PRINCIPAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$60,000,000 IN CONNECTION WITH THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR COMMERCIAL PROJECT; AND AUTHORIZING CERTAIN DOCUMENTS AND ACTIONS IN CONNECTION THEREWITH.	2/19/19
8565	AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI TO ISSUE TAXABLE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT REVENUE BONDS IN A PRINCIPAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$17,000,000 IN CONNECTION WITH THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR GROCERY STORE DEVELOPMENT; AND AUTHORIZING CERTAIN DOCUMENTS AND ACTIONS IN CONNECTION THEREWITH.	2/19/19
8566	AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI TO ISSUE TAXABLE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT REVENUE BONDS IN A PRINCIPAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$48,000,000 IN CONNECTION WITH THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR APARTMENT DEVELOPMENT; AND AUTHORIZING CERTAIN DOCUMENTS AND ACTIONS IN CONNECTION THEREWITH.	2/19/19
8577	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING A DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR, LLC, AND THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI, FOR THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR DEVELOPMENT.	3/19/19
8595	AN ORDINANCE ACCEPTING FINAL PLAT ENTITLED "STREETS OF WEST PRYOR LOTS 1 THRU 14, TRACTS A, B, C, & D", AS A SUBDIVISION TO THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI.	3/19/19
8813	AN ORDINANCE VACATING CERTAIN EASEMENTS IN THE STREETS OF WEST PRYOR DEVELOPMENT, GENERALLY LOCATED AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF NW PRYOR ROAD AND NW CHIPMAN ROAD, IN THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI.	2/4/20
9064	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING A PRELIMINARY DEVELOPMENT PLAN LOCATED AT 2051 and 2061 NW LOWENSTEIN DR IN DISTRICT PMIX, STREETS OF WEST PRYOR, LOTS 1 AND 2, ALL IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER 33, THE UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE, OF THE CODE OF ORDINANCES FOR THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI.	1/19/21

9090	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING A REZONING FROM R-1 (SINGLE-	3/9/21
	FAMILY RESIDENTIAL) TO PMIX (PLANNED MIXED USE DISTRICT),	
	PMIX (PLANNED MIXED USE DISTRICT) TO RP-4 (PLANNED	
	APARTMENT RESIDENTIAL) AND R-1 (SINGLE-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL)	
	TO RP-4 (PLANNED APARTMENT RESIDENTIAL) AND PRELIMINARY	
	DEVELOPMENT PLAN FOR APPROXIMATELY 20 ACRES, PROPOSED	
	STREETS OF WEST PRYOR, LOT 7 AND TRACT C, 900 NW BLACK	
	TWIG LN, 2100 NW LOWENSTEIN DR, AND 2200 NW LOWENSTEIN	
	DR, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER 33, THE	
	UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE OF LEE'S SUMMIT CODE OF	
	ORDINANCES, FOR THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI.	
0420		1/20/21
9120	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE VANGUARD VILLAS AT STREETS OF	4/20/21
	WEST PRYOR LAND CLEARANCE FOR REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	
	REDEVELOPMENT PLAN.	